Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ritzy Chemicals Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08-01-2025; List of Creditors as on: 08-04-2025
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

SI. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of claim not Amount of |Remarks, if
No. contingent | any mutual admitted claim under (any
Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of Amount [Amount Whether % of claim dues, that verification
receipt admitted claim covered by [covered by |related voting may be set-
security |guarantee |[party? share in off
interest CoC
W 31-01-2025 2,83,200.00 2.83.200.00 | Unsecured . No : ; . ; s .
Assoclates
2 |Meghaarika
International Private 31-01-2025 11,26.49.454.00 7.70,41.124.00 | Unsecured - No - - - 3.56.08.330.00 - -
Limited
? L Plastech Limited| 31-01-2025 2,92,15,744.94 1,61,00.884.00 | Unsecured - No - - - 1,31.14,860.94 - -
Total 14,21,48,398.94 9,34,25,208.00 - - - - - 4,87,23,190.94 -




	Page 1

